ovember Bedrock & Bridging Programme (31 Oct)

CL (1C, 1RP & 1RS,
CL (1E, selected) CL (1E, selected) selected),
EL (selected)

Goh WX,
Yap IH °
Amanda Ong
1
1E
1 &1C

1CCR

Library Reading Rm

CL (1C, 1RP & 1RS,
selected)

Goh WX Angela Lee
1RP & 1RS 1RP & 1RS
1CCR 1RS CR

EL (selected)

Mathematics Mathematics
(selected) (selected)

Liu YM

1L

1L CR

|Sec 1 November Bedrock & Bridging Programme (1 Nov)

1 N(A)/ Time

Mathematics Mathematics
(1RS)(Bridging) (1RS)(Bridging)
Mok YT

1RS
1RS CR




Sec 1 November Bedrock & Bridging Programme (2 Nov)

1 Exp/ Time

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1230

Subject

Teacher

Break

Class

Venue

1 N(A)/ Time

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1230

Subject

Teacher

Break

Class

Venue

EL (selected)

Angela Lee

1RP & 1RS

1RS CR

1 N(T)/ Time

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1230

Subject

Teacher

Break

Class

Venue

Sec 1 November Bedrock & Bridging Programme (3 Nov)

1 Exp/ Time

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1230

Subject

Teacher

Class

Venue

Break

1 N(A)/ Time

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1230

Subject

Teacher

Class

Venue

Break

1 N(T)/ Time

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1230

Subject

Teacher

Class

Venue

EL (selected)

Break Sumita

1L

PBL Rm

**Note: No lesson arranged on 4 Nov for Sec 1 (all streams).




