1 Exp/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230
Subject	CL (1E, selected)		Break	CL (1C, 1RP & 1RS,	
		CL (1E, selected)		selected),	
				EL (selected)	
Teacher	Үар ЈН	Yap JH		Goh WX,	
				Amanda Ong	
Class	1E	1E		1C,	
				1I & 1C	
Venue	1E CR	1E CR		1C CR,	
Venue				Library Reading Rm	
1 N(A)/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230
Subject				CL (1C, 1RP & 1RS,	EL (selected)
Subject				selected)	
Teacher			Break	Goh WX	Angela Lee
Class				1RP & 1RS	1RP & 1RS
Venue				1C CR	1RS CR
1 N(T)/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230
Subject	Mathematics	Mathematics			
	(selected)	(selected)			
Teacher	Liu YM	Liu YM	Break		
Class	1L	1L			
Ciass		1L CR			

	Dearben & Bria	ging Programme (1	1100)		
1 Exp/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230
Subject					
Teacher			Break		
Class					
Venue					
1 N(A)/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230
Subject	Mathematics (1RS)(Bridging)	Mathematics (1RS)(Bridging)			
Teacher	Mok YT	Mok YT	Break		
Class	1RS	1RS			
Venue	1RS CR	1RS CR			
1 N(T)/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230
Subject					
Teacher			Break		
Class					
Venue					

Sec 1 November Bedrock & Bridging Programme (2 Nov)						
1 Exp/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230	
Subject						
Teacher			Break			
Class						
Venue						
1 N(A)/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230	
Subject				EL (selected)		
Teacher			Break	Angela Lee		
Class				1RP & 1RS		
Venue				1RS CR		
1 N(T)/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230	
Subject						
Teacher			Break			
Class						
Venue						

Sec 1 Novembe	r Bedrock & Br				
1 Exp/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230
Subject					
Teacher			Break		
Class					
Venue					
1 N(A)/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230
Subject					
Teacher			Break		
Class					
Venue					
1 N(T)/ Time	0800-0900	0900-1000	1000-1030	1030-1130	1130-1230
Subject				EL (selected)	
Teacher			Break	Sumita	
Class				1L	
Venue				PBL Rm	

^{**}Note: No lesson arranged on 4 Nov for Sec 1 (all streams).